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Thursday, December 12, 2013
APPELLATE DIVISION

FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00 PM

TOM, J. P.,, SAXE, MOSKOWITZ, GISCHE, CLARK, JJ.

4817/02

110778/08

N22439/11

304361/11

652837/11

D17729/11

D26536/10

4105/10

15891/02

117182/08

2592/98

308475/10

17575/97

106706/10

698/08

* 602335/09

(3) N * 602335/09

N * 602335/09

PEOPLE V. LIONEL PITMAN

SELEZNYOV V NYCTA

G./M./H., CHILDREN

RAMOS V WEBER

ASSURED GUARANTY V DLJ MORTGAGE

S., DAKIM

S., DAKIM

PEOPLE V. ELISIEL RIVERA

ECHEVARRIA V 158 ST. RIVERSIDE

LAVYNE V MTA/NYCTA

PEOPLE V. TYRONE HICKS

HERNANDEZ V 21 REALTY

PEREIRA V CITY OF NY

JOHNSON V OUTDOOR INSTALLATIONS

PEOPLE V. CHARLES SANTANA

GLIKLAD V CHERNEY

GLIKLAD V CHERNEY

GLIKLAD V CHERNEY
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